Flextech Hose Solutions Ltd.
945-946 Yeovil Road
Trading Estate, Slough
Berkshire, SL1 4NH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 (0) 1753 570 099
Accounts: +44 (0) 1753 378 984
Fax: +44 (0) 1753 550 011

Size
ID
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
Volume
(m2)
Vacuum
(mH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
1 1/2” 38 0.40 30 0.074 2.0 0.19 T3400VT-038
- 40 0.40 32 0.077 2.0 0.20 T3400VT-040
1 3/4” 45 0.40 36 0.092 2.0 0.23 T3400VT-045
2” 51 0.40 40 0.108 2.0 0.25 T3400VT-051
- 60 0.40 50 0.137 1.7 0.30 T3400VT-060
2 1/2” 63 0.40 55 0.150 1.7 0.31 T3400VT-063
- 70 0.50 60 0.181 1.7 0.44 T3400VT-070
3” 76 0.50 65 0.232 1.7 0.46 T3400VT-076
- 80 0.50 65 0.254 1.6 0.50 T3400VT-080
3 1/2” 90 0.50 75 0.294 1.6 0.58 T3400VT-090
4” 102 0.50 85 0.286 1.3 0.61 T3400VT-102
- 110 0.60 90 0.318 1.2 0.66 T3400VT-110
- 120 0.60 100 0.369 1.0 0.72 T3400VT-120
5” 127 0.65 105 0.405 1.0 0.83 T3400VT-127
- 130 0.65 105 0.427 0.8 0.86 T3400VT-130
- 140 0.65 115 0.504 0.8 0.94 T3400VT-140
Key Features
• Flexible and very good bend radius
• Lightweight and easy to handle
• Excellent resistance to high temperatures, chemicals, abrasion.

Size
ID
(mm)
Wall
(mm)
Bend Radius
(mm)
Volume
(m2)
Vacuum
(mtH20)
Weight
(kg/m)
Product
Code
6” 152 0.65 125 0.544 0.8 1.01 T3400VT-152
- 160 0.65 130 0.666 0.7 1.09 T3400VT-160
7” 180 0.65 150 0.864 0.5 1.33 T3400VT-180
8” 203 0.65 165 1.157 0.4 1.48 T3400VT-203
9” 228 0.65 185 0.941 0.4 1.68 T3400VT-228
10” 254 0.65 210 1.197 0.4 1.93 T3400VT-254
11” 279 0.65 230 1.426 0.4 2.13 T3400VT-279
12” 305 0.65 250 1.633 0.3 2.38 T3400VT-305
14” 356 0.65 300 - 0.3 2.77 T3400VT-356
16” 406 0.65 350 - 0.3 3.21 T3400VT-406
T3400VT
Flexflyte TPR-A || Steel Wire Reinforced Thermoplastic Rubber Ducting
Flexible Ducting